
Product Code CFP2-100G-LR4

Part Number 02311AEM

Description High Speed Transceiver,CFP2,100G,Single-mode Module(1310nm band,4*25G,10km,stright LC)

Category Optical Transceiver

Product Series CE12800

Form Type CFP2

Wavelength 1310nm

Interface LC duplex

Cable Type SMF

Commercial Temperature Range 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

Max Data Rate 112Gbps

Max Cable Distance 10km

Optical Components 4x DFB

DOM Support Yes

Net Dimension(D*W*H mm) 107*42*17

CFP2-100G-LR4 Datasheet
Get a Quote

Overview

High Speed Transceiver,CFP2,100G,Single-mode Module(1310nm band,4*25G,10km,stright LC).

Quick Specs

Figure 1 shows the appearance of CFP2-100G-LR4.

Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

Compare to Similar Items

Table 2 shows the comparison of CFP2-100G-LR4, CFP-100G-SR10.

https://gntme.com/


Product Code CFP2-100G-LR4 CFP-100G-SR10

Part Number 02311AEM 02310YTB

Description High Speed Transceiver,CFP2,100G,Single-mode  

Module(1310nm band,4*25G,10km,stright LC)

High Speed Transceiver,CFP,100G,Multimode  

Module(850nm,10*10G,0.1km,MPO)

Form Type CFP2 CFP

Wavelength 1310nm 850nm

Interface LC duplex MTP/MPO-24

Cable Type SMF MMF

200+

Countries we Sold

18,000+

Customers Trusted

$20,000,000

Inventory Available

50%-98%

Off Global List Price

100%

Safe Online Shopping

Get more information

Do you have any question about the CFP2-100G-LR4?

Contact us now via Live Chat or sales@gntme.com

Want to Buy

Order Now Get a Quote

Why Gntme.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, gntme.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco,  

Huawei, HPE, Dell, Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc.

Contact Us

● Tel: +971 503823786 /+971 42409998

● Email:sales@gntme.com
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